3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
(O copvricHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AtL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 60 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 52 | ECR-16-016693 owov2ots | Rs | L2
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED C | ECHZ1T-005T01 3uARONT | KH | JDG
D ECR-17-004600 30MAR201T | KH CT
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196411 2119799~ 1 20634401 £ | ECR-17-004907 1saR2017 | 1B | GF
2151415~ 1 E FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151415-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) |
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ f 8-2151415-4 : : : A\ St r | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 D, 070 DIA. MAT. 250
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-1 : : S A N 1 i f;éigggl EH?LESDﬁﬁiEGEfD ,gig
2151415-2 E FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151415-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — T 1706211 |FEED cAl IR FEED BT
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151415-4 - - - N T R B I B 1797981 TDETENT PIN VR
e . e CnTue LE et At SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - N T R R T R T I 1-22279-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 76
LATCH PLATE/A\ PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440~ 1 - R 2119758-1 |RAM, AMP STYLE. SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
. . N CE e e A e SERVO - - - - - - - R 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
JINLATCH PLATE ; ] - ) ) ] , R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
5151415 7 c “TNE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - ] ] - - ] - s\ - 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL '%j?
R 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0
7-2151415-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - i
-2l 2-71- 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- - -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- - -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
APPLICATOR DATA R 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - - -] 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
WIRE |2 03 mm [ 0801 F - - -1 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
INSUL [2.54 mm [.100] 0 R 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ()
408-10389 - - - -] - 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
S T - REF|REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL NAME: MICRO TIMER 3 R [-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REF|REF| - - 2119944~ FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF (.
4 00-4 60 mm 81 IN] 1 30-2 10 mm [.051- 083 INJ A - 1 W W W W 2119955+ ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
TERMINAL (1218081 i i R 455888-5  [SPACER, CRIMPER | 87
APPL CAT QN R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE |71
SPECIFICATION : } - R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
-2l 2] 2]2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 |66
TERMINALS APPLIED A3 N 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL N - | 3 - 3] 3|3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 672
969022~ | R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X &) 160
- R 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
- R 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 156
BV 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 | 54
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HLIGHT - ? ? ? ? ? 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 153
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 | | 1803382~ HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
0. 75mm? 1. 18+/-0.05 [ 0464/~ 002] 6.2 - S I A I S c119602-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FLLD | j§
0 50mm? T 15¢/-0 05 [ 045+/- 0021 o - - R 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED
R 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF |46
N 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
R 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) | 41
(1] N 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
N 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS R 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION |38
N - ] 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE |37
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY N - - 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 135
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION vt 3-ifoedob-3 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -2l 2] 2]2 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT B L L L 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M> x 8mm LONG | 32
| R 1320908-6  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: ;
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151415-4 R 2119959-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151415-4 - - - |
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151415-5 N L O 1°45888-0 |SPACLR, CRIMPLR 128
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151415-6 R 1320928-2  [STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L L A c166089-¢  |SCR, ST HD AP, Holy, M4 K 8.0 e
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S WARNTNG A S L N L N e |-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
R 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242 N T o B c119606-1 |INSERT, SHEAR 13
"OR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. LARGEST WIRE SIZb SETTING. USt OF SETTINGS “ T 7 [ 7 [ 1 [ 1| 1| 3-20280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION E
N JELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR [
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. WIlL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N 2119805-1 | SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT 0
/B\ MAGNET, 1TEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY [N ORDER TO PROPERLY AN O I 404276->  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. NL b b ] 7-1333204-5 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - SN S - /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S R I I R A o
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N T I A R Y 2119757-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“XASPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET { 1 1 1 1 1 1222%22% EE?@éERCRiszEA??éEEg ST é
CURADDETTORAL - EREORMATION. T - T 1 [ -1 -1 -1 2119957-2 [APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 S R R B A o Tot8ss 5 1sPacre CRINPER :
/TN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, ) el el o [TEM - :
10 CONVERT THE APPLICAIOR 10 A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, 77 -7|-6|-5]-2]-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION " N L v [0 [ [ 1| 1803125-9 |CRIMPER, WIRE i
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL ) I N I N
e o 17| -7|-6|-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION "
TR SRS R Sl e o PIpECeuT — onnectiv
Z/&L WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR A TTTOT — g Foncmy
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM — T LGB v
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT OTHERIISE SPECITIED: 470D e 0 Side Feed
mm - cean I G¢ Vv
A3 TERMINLA LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. /XTL /x PJ W I <j \/ E{% ES I <:>?J PrC o Applicator
' Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i . APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
CUT IO LENG TR AT ASSEMBLT. (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S— ANGLES S A 1] 00770 [C=2151415 4
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA e F

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20
A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

REF —e=f= 0 8+0 5
RN

REF

— W ) MW oy —
p-'@o-/'@

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

0

T—

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

o —

o CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Rt DWYN_HN 19DECeOT (G TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHGKBAILEY wgDECZOH Hq”mburg’ B
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 19DEC20 11 [namE ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION .
Lre % ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE ‘H’ o S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 €§%i::}§&2 L iAo e -
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERIRC A e Al 00779 [C=2151415 :
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET p) OFA REVE
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 / 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T U P G/ALJG E LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 21195909~ A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTETC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR I REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440- 1
2-2151415-1 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151415-5 1 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151415-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 | 1338685 5 18022-5 | 2119653 2 - - i W 1 W ;llzgjél Ejg{:g;uglﬁféEEéSM’F%CIF“ZSTYLE ggé
2-2151415-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151415-5 1 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — 750325517 TBUSHING ~ TLANGED VT
SMARTﬁ APPL]&:ATOR 21(313267W - 872153141674 - - - B 1 1 1 1 172227973 SPRING, COMPRESSION 2[16
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-] 1338685- 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - - -
s . CNE CRIME L GET oAb ueT SERVO | ] ] ] 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 I 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
2-2151415-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - N - | 1 1 ] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247D
T-2151415-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - ] ] ] l _ _ -] 1 1 1 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
- > | - | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - - 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA : -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
CRIMP <177 - - I 1901094-3 |SPACER. FEEDER 198
WTRE 12 03 o T 080 = - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
TNSUL 1254 mm T 100 0 - 1 1 1 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APELICATOR INSTRUCTIONS 7 - | REF |REF|REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
408-10380 - - - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
N - | 1 1 1 8-21084-1 |O-RING. .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
- - - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM. AIR FEED 151
- ] 1 1 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
- 1 1 1 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 4 4 4 4 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TERMINAL NAME: MICRO TIMER 3 - - - 1 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
- 1 1 1 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 14
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE :
0oa o e = N e e ) - | | | | 21196501 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
: SR : : o : N - | | | | 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TERMINAL 114-18081 - S - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN. GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
APPLICATION ’ ’ : :
SPECIFICATION B B 1 B 2W19799*W HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF W 36
- REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINALS APPLIED /A : U | - | - | 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S I N O I | -18028-¢c |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
000 - REF| - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
- 1 1 1 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
- ] 1 1 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
- 1 1 1 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- : - - 1 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
g%;% ® = CRIY?Ngi%GHT %EgEEEHEéGQETTING 2 T2 1 21 2] 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
b M A N 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
| 00mmZ 1.20+/-0.05 [.047+/-.002] 6.0 N - [ 3] 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET. SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
0. Tomme | 18+/-0.05 [ 046+/- 002] 6.2 - B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
U o0mme | 15+/-0.05 [.045+/-.002] 6.5 - I 1338685-1 |PAWL, FELD 56
-2l 212 2 2168083-3  |SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
- 1 1 1 1803382-1  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
- -2 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - - 2119652-1 |FEED CAM. PRE FEED 48
- 1 1 1 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
T - 1 1 1 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
L] - ] 1 1 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
- ] 1 1 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
zfg RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - 1 ] ] 3-1752356-3 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 3/
LEL -2l 212 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 ¥ 20) 33
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY
- 1 1 1 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - 1 ] ] 1320908-6  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N 2119959-2  |ASSEMBLY. STRIP GUIDE 29
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - W W W 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: H | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE >/
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151415-4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151415-4 S R R O R 2168083-2  |SCR, SHT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2|
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151415-5 - 1 ] ] 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE s WARNI NG § 1 1 1 1 51122321 ?&EEEEERéHEiEE (LED 12
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N - - ,
Zﬁl ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O B 1 1 1 3-72280-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION >
ﬁggfq Eﬁgg ﬁﬁ&??? §:§§fﬂ§:§ fgggfgg g§>gﬁ§gﬁg§ 5? 595%56542. LARGES T WIRE S 1/ZE SETTING. USt OF SETTINGS -~ ! ! ! |-306885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
A BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N - 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. WIll CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOO| ING . N - ] 1 1 ] 454276-5 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY AN | | | | 1-1333204-> |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - - - - - - ]
A S R AR :
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - -
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE | | | | c1197o7-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -] 1 | | 238011-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET AV | | | | 105596075 CRIMPER, THOULATION O PREWIUM -
T T T S - ] 1 1 455888-8 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N | ] 1 1 1803125-9  |CRIMPER, WIRF 1
/TN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, (TEM
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE Il T =25 -221-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION %
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL SRS N0 D —
INFORMAT 1ON R PR T R e BRI e o PBpELeuT @TE TE Connectivity
& CHGK BALLEY 19DEC2011 C D) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
TERMINLA LUBRICANT [S RECOMMENDED. e OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  [AFVD TODECZOTT [wAe
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% 55 I <:>PQ i S X1 Ocean Side Feed
z/\x CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY e T Applicator
- 2 PLC + - -
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Qe : oo
, , 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S AGLES = :
Ve Al 00779 [C=2151415 :
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. i
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

<@
o
D

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL
POST FEED PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

REVISTONS

66

SEE SHEET 1

—==——0.8+0.5

(e
‘e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

B~

= R —
il

o —

-l

L

FEED TRACK POSITTION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

(At lantic

PACIFTIC VERS]

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 &
version shown on sheets

ON
4

1

of 4
of 4 & 72 of 4)

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

AAAAAA

T T o
| Y YN
H

mm
0 PLC
| PLC

{::::2}2 PLC
3 pPLC
[AL

\\\\\\

19DEC20TH @TE TE Connectivity

CGK_BAILEY 19DEC20 11 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

APVD T9DEC201 1 |nAme

S XI Ocean Side Feed

PPPPPPPPPPP App‘ iCQJfOVF

APP ]

SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO

i Al00179 (C=2151415
Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA e F

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



